
LIGHT SPORT AIRCRAFT (WEIGHT SHIFT CONTROL)

CONTACT

NUMBER
AZ rebel101246@yahoo.com

AZ bungard@flash.net

CA Jon@JonThornburgh.com

CA M230683@hotmail.com

CA matt@lasportaviation.com

CO Steve@MooreAirtime.com

FL mike@xlkites.com

FL sp.examiner@yahoo.com

IL michaelhudetz@att.net

NC seaswept@mac.com

NM ulwing@newmexicotrikes.com

NV paul@sport-pilot-training.com

NY wayne.bezner.kerr@gmx.com

TX Gregg.Ludwig.CFI@gmail.com

VA buffair@outlook.com

WA cposer@comcast.net

WI james.c.bair@gmail.com
(SPE) Sport Pilot Examiner

(SFIE) Sport Pilot FI Examiner

(PE) Private Examiner                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

  Revised 9/24/2015

Fontana Bair, Jim (262) 745-3299 X X X

Buckley Poser, Clyde (253) 318-4153 X X X

Lynchburg Dixon, Ronald R. (434) 841-0074 X

Spring Ludwig, Gregg A. (281) 788-6754 X X

Ithaca Bezner Kerr, Wayne (607) 272-2784 X X X

Carson City Hamilton, Paul D. (775) 747-0175 X X X

Albuquerque Dempsey, James F. (505) 269-5075 X

Kill Devil Hills Thompson, Jon C. (252) 441-7185 X X X

Batavia Hudetz, Michael Louis (630) 664-1892 X X

Live Oak Wallace, Peter M. (207) 329-4991 X X X

Fort Walton Beach Percy, Michael G. (850) 243-5483 X X X

Lakewood Moore, Steve J. (303) 882-5214 X

Santa Monica Liknaitzky, Matthew (310) 251-7560 X X X

X

Sacramento Huckle, Michael B. (916) 222-9481 X X

X X

Redondo Beach Thornburgh, Jon P. (800) 971-8710 X X

PE

Lake Havasu City Wallace, Bonnie J. (541) 601-4999 X X

Vail Bungard, Neil J. (520) 203-1276

STATE CITY DPE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS SPE SFIE

mailto:cposer@comcast.net

